Institutional Quick Facts
Academic Year 2021-22

Rankings

US News - National Universities

US News - Online Bachelor's Programs
Open Doors - Study Abroad

AASHE STARS - Sustainability

Admission
FTFY
Applications
Admitted
Enrolled
Admission rate
Enrollment yield rate
Graduate
Applications
Admitted
Enrolled
Admission rate
Enrollment yield rate

Average Scores
FTFY
SAT Evidence-Based Reading & Writing
SAT Math
ACT Composite
High School GPA
Graduate
GRE Verbal
GRE Quantitative
GMAT
LSAT

#93
#67
#2
Silver

22,695
14,441

1,621
63.6%
11.2%

13,589
7,277
2,855

53.6%

39.2%

640
650
29
3.72

155
152
619
159

Demographics
Undergraduate
Women
People of Color
International
Graduate
Women
People of Color
International

Enrollment by Degree
Non-degree

Certificate

Bachelor's

Master's

Specialist (EDS)

JD

Doctorate

Enrollment by Academic Unit
University College

Business

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Social Work

Natural Sciences & Mathematics
Education

Engineering & Computer Science
Law

International Studies
Undergraduate Studies
Professional Psychology

DU/1liff Joint PhD Program

3,238
1,527
211

5,468
2,379
365

215
322
5,771
6,214
69
810
729

2,412
2,389
2,215
1,478
1,079
1,057
1,015
917
722
464
325
49

55%
26%
4%

66%
29%
4%

2%
2%
41%
44%
0%
6%
5%

17%
17%
16%
10%
8%
7%
7%
6%
5%
3%
2%
<1%

Enrollment by Level
Undergraduate
Graduate

Total

FTFY Persistence
1 Year

FTFY Graduation Rates
4 Year
6 Year

Degrees Awarded (2020-21)
Certificate

Bachelor's

Master's

Specialist (EDS)

D

Doctorate

Instructional Faculty
Total

Women

People of Color
International

Full-Time Faculty
% with terminal degree

Student-to-Faculty Ratio
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5,867
8,263
14,130

84.1%

67.3%
75.6%

501
1,407
2,389
32
233
163

Full-Time
754

373

176

17

90%

10:1

42%
58%
100%

11%
30%
51%
1%
5%
3%

Part-Time
26

14

6

0



