Institutional Quick Facts

Academic Year 2021-22



Rankings		Demographics			Enrollment by Level		
US News - National Universities	#93	Undergraduate			Undergraduate	5,867	42%
US News - Online Bachelor's Programs	#67	Women	3,238	55%	Graduate	8,263	58%
Open Doors - Study Abroad	#2	People of Color	1,527	26%	Total	14,130	100%
AASHE STARS - Sustainability	Silver	International	211	4%			
		Graduate			FTFY Persistence		
Admission		Women	5,468	66%	1 Year	84.1%	
FTFY		People of Color	2,379	29%			
Applications	22,695	International	365	4%	FTFY Graduation Rates		
Admitted	14,441				4 Year	67.3%	
Enrolled	1,621	Enrollment by Degree			6 Year	75.6%	
Admission rate	63.6%	Non-degree	215	2%			
Enrollment yield rate	11.2%	Certificate	322	2%	Degrees Awarded (2020-21)		
Graduate		Bachelor's	5,771	41%	Certificate	501	11%
Applications	13,589	Master's	6,214	44%	Bachelor's	1,407	30%
Admitted	7,277	Specialist (EDS)	69	0%	Master's	2,389	51%
Enrolled	2,855	JD	810	6%	Specialist (EDS)	32	1%
Admission rate	53.6%	Doctorate	729	5%	JD	233	5%
Enrollment yield rate	39.2%				Doctorate	163	3%
		Enrollment by Academic Unit					
Average Scores		University College	2,412	17%	Instructional Faculty	Full-Time	Part-Time
FTFY		Business	2,389	17%	Total	754	26
SAT Evidence-Based Reading & Writing	640	Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,215	16%	Women	373	14
SAT Math	650	Social Work	1,478	10%	People of Color	176	6
ACT Composite	29	Natural Sciences & Mathematics	1,079	8%	International	17	0
High School GPA	3.72	Education	1,057	7%			
Graduate		Engineering & Computer Science	1,015	7%	Full-Time Faculty		
GRE Verbal	155	Law	917	6%	% with terminal degree	90%	
GRE Quantitative	152	International Studies	722	5%			
GMAT	619	Undergraduate Studies	464	3%	Student-to-Faculty Ratio	10:1	
LSAT	159	Professional Psychology	325	2%			
		DU/Iliff Joint PhD Program	49	<1%			